1/11/2026

PENY

PICK6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

w N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$1.00

$1.00
$13.50

$13.50
$20.00

$20.00
$31.50
$57.50
$158.75

$247.75

$282.25

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.25

$2.25
$9.00
$87.50
$7.50

$104.00

$108.25

TS

Hold
$1.00

$1.00
$11.50

$11.50
$17.75

$17.75
$22.50
($30.00)
$151.25

$143.75

$174.00

Per centOfSales

0.35

0.35
4.78

4.78
7.09

7.09
11.16
20.37
56.24

87.78

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.94

0.71

0.50
0.50
0.54

WeightedAve
0.00

0.05

0.05

0.06
0.10
0.30

0.56



