

Spot Action Repor**TS**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.35	1.00	0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.35		
	PICK6	6	\$13.50	\$2.00	\$11.50	4.78	0.94	0.05
PICK6	Totals:		\$13.50	\$2.00	\$11.50	4.78		
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$2.25	\$17.75	7.09	0.71	0.05
Regular	Totals:		\$20.00	\$2.25	\$17.75	7.09		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$31.50	\$9.00	\$22.50	11.16	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$57.50	\$87.50	(\$30.00)	20.37	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$158.75	\$7.50	\$151.25	56.24	0.54	0.30
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$247.75	\$104.00	\$143.75	87.78		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$282.25	\$108.25	\$174.00	100.00		0.56